KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.
WKN: 000943249

ISIN: NL0009432491
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Price
36.76 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.08)

NL0009432491
VPK

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

4,600 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

36.66 EUR (9)
37.00 EUR (40)
36.74 EUR
37.00 EUR
36.60 EUR
36.68 EUR
36.768603 EUR
121,954
4,484,078.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371415,58179583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c83d7d8af1054b6877d81494bb88e42f292b841fa5a5eda7faeebe58d86b79e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b7a4a5bf4639f1fd&time=1713578219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec44a4a8a9f02afe2169736ba1e5bd998166ce82cf9386d4dbae407b3e76fdb&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88047bca28d6cc997&time=1713578219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aebbe4397fae5d094c03f27acdbde7f227982a429293b85a3377c7b4f1321811&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6479bbd938ba7e2dd&time=1713578219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=519e4e2a30128cf801d99b4c9d610f98ae2904d0b47a1b8c936518209f2bd725&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b22570f78c500e0ec&time=1713578219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac00130293d9b7beece3b48db0a83757b4c8f7674562cc09ddd9d4b1d2d3a94d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=223e504837d39f9fd&time=1713578219&tool=RSC

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Details

2024/04/18 17:35:56

Price
36.76 EUR

Difference (] 0.22% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN NL0009432491
Symbol VPK
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,600 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.66 EUR (9)
Ask (Ask size) 37.00 EUR (40)
Open 36.74 EUR
High 37.00 EUR
Low 36.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.68 EUR
VWAP 36.768603 EUR
Volume (pcs) 121,954
Trading volume 4,484,078.00
Number of trades 922
Last size 217
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.56% +3.70% -10.71%
Perf (abs.) +5.49 +1.31 -4.41
Beta 0.47 0.49 0.57
Volatility 2213 20.51 27.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/18
Tradegate 2024/
04/18
Stuttgart 2024/
04/18
Munich 2024/
04/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

08:11

08:02

17:30

Price

36.74 EUR

36.76 EUR

36.64 EUR

36.68 EUR

36.77 EUR

36.69 EUR (174,574
35.26 EUR (170,242
32.22 EUR (167,077
32.53 EUR (158,677
37.60 EUR (2024/04/11
28.01 EUR (2024/01/25
37.60 EUR (2024/04/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.01 EUR (2024/01/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.02 5

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77868273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841156

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:01 36.68 EUR

19:12 37.14 USD

17:35 36.76 EUR

08:10 36.58 EUR

08:13 36.66 EUR

0.00

0.26

0.00

4.48

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344050

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Vopak

Contact Details
ROYAL VOPAK NV

Westerlaan 10 - 3016 CK Rotterdam
Telefon: +31-10-400-29-11

Fax: +

E-mail: global.communication@vopak.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dick Chairman of Managing
Richelle Board

Frits Member of Executive
Eulderink Committee

Michiel Member of Executive
Gilsing Committee

Board of directors

Beschier Jacob
Noteboom

Ben van der Veer

Lucrece
Foufopoulos-de
Ridder

Melchert Frans
Groot

Nicoletta Giadrossi-
Morel

Richard Hookway

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:global.communication@vopak.com
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